
Item

Total Spent
Exchange rate: 1 USD = 388 AMD

Total raised

֏  

Bicycle

Christmas tree

Christmas tree ornaments

Christmas tree lights

280

109

109

109

Qty

Total spent

֏  

piece

piece

box

piece

Total in AMD

7,627,300

1,744,000

163,500

149,330

Expense Breakdown

֏  9,684,130

Christmas Wishlist 2024
Financial Report

9,684,130 9,684,130 0
Remaining

֏

Unit of
measurement


